
M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Armada               50050 32,394,500 32,394,500 13,871,600 13,871,600 8,329,200 8,329,200
Romeo               50190 4,882,600 4,882,600 1,865,500 1,865,500 10,192,400 10,192,400

     
Total 37,277,100 37,277,100 15,737,100 15,737,100 18,521,600 18,521,600
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Armada               50050 243,092,200 243,092,200 1,507,900 1,507,900 1,130,500 1,130,500
Romeo               50190 25,539,800 25,539,800 1,028,200 1,028,200 4,025,900 4,025,900

   
Total 268,632,000 268,632,000 2,536,100 2,536,100 5,156,400 5,156,400

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Armada               50050 97,495,800 97,495,800 397,821,700 397,821,700
Romeo               50190 1,625,600 1,625,600 49,160,000 49,160,000

 
Total 99,121,400 99,121,400 446,981,700 446,981,700
       

ARMADA TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Almont 44020 7,913,200 7,913,200 1,669,200 1,669,200 0 0
Armada 50050 751,300 751,300 0 0 0 0
Romeo 50190 12,433,800 12,433,800 21,104,100 21,104,100 77,245,700 77,245,700
Romeo-Almont TR 50191 0 0 0 0 0 0

     
Total 21,098,300 21,098,300 22,773,300 22,773,300 77,245,700 77,245,700
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Almont 44020 60,976,400 60,976,400 218,800 218,800 0 0
Armada 50050 3,873,000 3,873,000 0 0 0 0
Romeo 50190 517,621,800 517,621,800 4,672,400 4,672,400 1,978,900 1,978,900
Romeo-Almont TR 50191 212,000 212,000 0 0 0 0

   
Total 582,683,200 582,683,200 4,891,200 4,891,200 1,978,900 1,978,900

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Almont 44020 4,758,000 4,758,000 75,535,600 75,535,600
Armada 50050 510,100 510,100 5,134,400 5,134,400
Romeo 50190 35,426,200 35,426,200 670,482,900 670,482,900
Romeo-Almont TR 50191 0 0 212,000 212,000

 
Total 40,694,300 40,694,300 751,364,900 751,364,900

BRUCE TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Center Line 50010 0 0 61,224,500 61,224,500 23,457,100 23,457,100
Van Dyke 50220 0 0 7,772,800 7,772,800 0 0

     
Total 0 0 68,997,300 68,997,300 23,457,100 23,457,100
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Center Line 50010 135,247,600 135,247,600 7,108,200 7,108,200 1,294,600 1,294,600
Van Dyke 50220 4,969,600 4,969,600 0 0 0 0

   
Total 140,217,200 140,217,200 7,108,200 7,108,200 1,294,600 1,294,600

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Center Line 50010 5,591,300 5,591,300 233,923,300 233,923,300
Van Dyke 50220 253,200 253,200 12,995,600 12,995,600

 
Total 5,844,500 5,844,500 246,918,900 246,918,900

CENTER LINE



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Anchor Bay 50040 2,315,400 2,315,400 59,405,900 59,405,900 12,881,000 12,881,000
L'Anse Creuse 50140 220,200 220,200 231,539,500 231,539,500 135,210,100 135,210,100
New Haven 50170 5,673,900 5,673,900 5,400,400 5,400,400 38,961,100 38,961,100

     
Total 8,209,500 8,209,500 296,345,800 296,345,800 187,052,200 187,052,200
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Anchor Bay 50040 962,214,900 962,214,900 5,498,700 5,498,700 830,000 830,000
L'Anse Creuse 50140 886,531,297 886,531,297 29,721,000 29,721,000 14,092,000 14,092,000
New Haven 50170 77,112,600 77,112,600 2,197,600 2,197,600 1,871,600 1,871,600

   
Total 1,925,858,797 1,925,858,797 37,417,300 37,417,300 16,793,600 16,793,600

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Anchor Bay 50040 13,117,900 13,117,900 1,056,263,800 1,056,263,800
L'Anse Creuse 50140 15,573,200 15,573,200 1,312,887,297 1,312,887,297
New Haven 50170 4,336,900 4,336,900 135,554,100 135,554,100

 
Total 33,028,000 33,028,000 2,504,705,197 2,504,705,197

   

CHESTERFIELD TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Chippewa Valley 50080 0 0 476,204,000 476,204,000 35,470,200 35,470,200
Clintondale 50070 0 0 91,904,700 91,904,700 26,279,400 26,279,400
Fraser 50100 0 0 81,272,500 81,272,500 34,277,100 34,277,100
L'Anse Creuse 50140 0 0 164,703,500 164,703,500 165,932,700 165,932,700
Mt. Clemens 50160 0 0 61,230,300 61,230,300 7,837,900 7,837,900

     
Total 0 0 875,315,000 875,315,000 269,797,300 269,797,300
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Chippewa Valley 50080 1,874,506,800 1,874,506,800 35,952,600 35,952,600 1,429,400 1,429,400
Clintondale 50070 354,824,600 354,824,600 11,903,700 11,903,700 2,050,200 2,050,200
Fraser 50100 366,972,600 366,972,600 7,139,900 7,139,900 824,000 824,000
L'Anse Creuse 50140 286,699,900 286,699,900 16,250,100 16,250,100 6,782,000 6,782,000
Mt. Clemens 50160 142,941,100 142,941,100 6,146,500 6,146,500 0 0

   
Total 3,025,945,000 3,025,945,000 77,392,800 77,392,800 11,085,600 11,085,600

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Chippewa Valley 50080 30,899,000 30,899,000 2,454,462,000 2,454,462,000
Clintondale 50070 8,886,900 8,886,900 495,849,500 495,849,500
Fraser 50100 4,511,400 4,511,400 494,997,500 494,997,500
L'Anse Creuse 50140 10,307,500 10,307,500 650,675,700 650,675,700
Mt. Clemens 50160 5,996,800 5,996,800 224,152,600 224,152,600

 
Total 60,601,600 60,601,600 4,320,137,300 4,320,137,300
  

CLINTON TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Eastpointe 50020 0 0 96,847,300 96,847,300 3,269,300 3,269,300
South Lake 50200 0 0 11,900,200 11,900,200 161,500 161,500

     
Total 0 0 108,747,500 108,747,500 3,430,800 3,430,800
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Eastpointe 50020 589,332,200 589,332,200 8,713,000 8,713,000 344,400 344,400
South Lake 50200 70,424,900 70,424,900 2,196,300 2,196,300 0 0

   
Total 659,757,100 659,757,100 10,909,300 10,909,300 344,400 344,400

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Eastpointe 50020 27,716,600 27,716,600 726,222,800 726,222,800
South Lake 50200 4,968,800 4,968,800 89,651,700 89,651,700

 
Total 32,685,400 32,685,400 815,874,500 815,874,500

EASTPOINTE



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Fraser 50100 0 0 115,833,600 115,833,600 104,173,900 104,173,900

     
Total 0 0 115,833,600 115,833,600 104,173,900 104,173,900
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Fraser 50100 439,303,800 439,303,800 13,492,700 13,492,700 7,918,100 7,918,100

   
Total 439,303,800 439,303,800 13,492,700 13,492,700 7,918,100 7,918,100

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Fraser 50100 9,994,700 9,994,700 690,716,800 690,716,800

 
Total 9,994,700 9,994,700 690,716,800 690,716,800

FRASER



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
South Lake 50200 0 0 0 0 0 0

     
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
South Lake 50200 16,150,900 16,150,900 51,400 51,400 0 0

   
Total 16,150,900 16,150,900 51,400 51,400 0 0

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
South Lake 50200 260,600 260,600 16,462,900 16,462,900

 
Total 260,600 260,600 16,462,900 16,462,900

GROSSE POINTE SHORES



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
L'Anse Creuse 50140 0 0 130,884,400 130,884,400 47,445,900 47,445,900

     
Total 0 0 130,884,400 130,884,400 47,445,900 47,445,900
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
L'Anse Creuse 50140 1,195,099,940 1,195,099,940 12,191,700 12,191,700 1,529,900 1,529,900

   
Total 1,195,099,940 1,195,099,940 12,191,700 12,191,700 1,529,900 1,529,900

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
L'Anse Creuse 50140 14,288,900 14,288,900 1,401,440,740 1,401,440,740

 
Total 14,288,900 14,288,900 1,401,440,740 1,401,440,740

HARRISON TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Anchor Bay 50040 655,300 655,300 12,609,600 12,609,600 96,900 96,900
Armada               50050 4,499,700 4,499,700 0 0 0 0
New Haven 50170 15,574,000 15,574,000 55,882,200 55,882,200 22,042,400 22,042,400
Richmond 50180 23,378,450 23,378,450 12,253,300 12,253,300 3,124,600 3,124,600

     
Total 44,107,450 44,107,450 80,745,100 80,745,100 25,263,900 25,263,900
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Anchor Bay 50040 19,254,200 19,254,200 1,431,000 1,431,000 0 0
Armada               50050 11,804,600 11,804,600 0 0 0 0
New Haven 50170 187,164,311 187,164,311 5,798,200 5,798,200 4,815,600 4,815,600
Richmond 50180 78,173,100 78,173,100 610,100 610,100 4,797,900 4,797,900

   
Total 296,396,211 296,396,211 7,839,300 7,839,300 9,613,500 9,613,500

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Anchor Bay 50040 2,374,600 2,374,600 36,421,600 36,421,600
Armada               50050 450,400 450,400 16,754,700 16,754,700
New Haven 50170 19,224,800 19,224,800 310,501,511 310,501,511
Richmond 50180 10,703,400 10,703,400 133,040,850 133,040,850

 
Total 32,753,200 32,753,200 496,718,661 496,718,661

LENOX TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Chippewa Valley 50080 943,500 943,500 210,532,433 210,532,433 77,632,200 77,632,200
L'Anse Creuse 50140 498,000 498,000 39,525,500 39,525,500 6,700,400 6,700,400
New Haven 50170 11,021,600 11,021,600 19,214,000 19,214,000 956,500 956,500
Utica 50210 0 0 48,189,300 48,189,300 1,421,800 1,421,800

     
Total 12,463,100 12,463,100 317,461,233 317,461,233 86,710,900 86,710,900
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Chippewa Valley 50080 2,492,477,700 2,492,477,700 29,474,266 29,474,266 14,400,100 14,400,100
L'Anse Creuse 50140 391,738,800 391,738,800 6,188,600 6,188,600 1,375,700 1,375,700
New Haven 50170 543,965,069 543,965,069 771,400 771,400 0 0
Utica 50210 1,324,200,600 1,324,200,600 4,105,800 4,105,800 0 0

   
Total 4,752,382,169 4,752,382,169 40,540,066 40,540,066 15,775,800 15,775,800

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Chippewa Valley 50080 34,118,200 34,118,200 2,859,578,399 2,859,578,399
L'Anse Creuse 50140 11,127,000 11,127,000 457,154,000 457,154,000
New Haven 50170 13,198,800 13,198,800 589,127,369 589,127,369
Utica 50210 16,769,400 16,769,400 1,394,686,900 1,394,686,900

 
Total 75,213,400 75,213,400 5,300,546,668 5,300,546,668

MACOMB TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Memphis 74120 0 0 4,629,100 4,629,100 432,200 432,200

     
Total 0 0 4,629,100 4,629,100 432,200 432,200
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Memphis 74120 24,413,825 24,413,825 216,800 216,800 1,326,300 1,326,300

   
Total 24,413,825 24,413,825 216,800 216,800 1,326,300 1,326,300

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Memphis 74120 446,100 446,100 31,464,325 31,464,325

 
Total 446,100 446,100 31,464,325 31,464,325

MEMPHIS



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
L'Anse Creuse 50140 0 0 10,378,500 10,378,500 7,124,100 7,124,100
Mount Clemens 50160 0 0 109,395,900 109,395,900 38,630,900 38,630,900

     
Total 0 0 119,774,400 119,774,400 45,755,000 45,755,000
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
L'Anse Creuse 50140 18,800 18,800 1,483,100 1,483,100 1,400 1,400
Mount Clemens 50160 343,257,300 343,257,300 8,766,690 8,766,690 2,323,775 2,323,775

   
Total 343,276,100 343,276,100 10,249,790 10,249,790 2,325,175 2,325,175

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
L'Anse Creuse 50140 218,700 218,700 19,224,600 19,224,600
Mount Clemens 50160 10,265,400 10,265,400 512,639,965 512,639,965

 
Total 10,484,100 10,484,100 531,864,565 531,864,565

MOUNT CLEMENS



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Anchor Bay 50040 0 0 54,294,800 54,294,800 18,429,400 18,429,400

     
Total 0 0 54,294,800 54,294,800 18,429,400 18,429,400
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Anchor Bay 50040 515,024,300 515,024,300 4,642,800 4,642,800 775,600 775,600

   
Total 515,024,300 515,024,300 4,642,800 4,642,800 775,600 775,600

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Anchor Bay 50040 6,421,400 6,421,400 599,588,300 599,588,300

 
Total 6,421,400 6,421,400 599,588,300 599,588,300

NEW BALTIMORE



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Armada               50050 16,313,800 16,313,800 2,931,600 2,931,600 1,603,000 1,603,000
New Haven 50170 10,232,700 10,232,700 3,700,100 3,700,100 1,897,000 1,897,000
Romeo 50190 13,783,600 13,783,600 2,843,100 2,843,100 4,022,600 4,022,600
Utica 50210 1,017,800 1,017,800 398,000 398,000 94,400 94,400

     
Total 41,347,900 41,347,900 9,872,800 9,872,800 7,617,000 7,617,000
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Armada               50050 80,745,800 80,745,800 704,100 704,100 0 0
New Haven 50170 61,706,600 61,706,600 960,500 960,500 0 0
Romeo 50190 101,848,800 101,848,800 2,801,800 2,801,800 1,900 1,900
Utica 50210 4,108,800 4,108,800 144,300 144,300 0 0

   
Total 248,410,000 248,410,000 4,610,700 4,610,700 1,900 1,900

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Armada               50050 15,370,100 15,370,100 117,668,400 117,668,400
New Haven 50170 3,890,400 3,890,400 82,387,300 82,387,300
Romeo 50190 9,565,100 9,565,100 134,866,900 134,866,900
Utica 50210 214,800 214,800 5,978,100 5,978,100

 
Total 29,040,400 29,040,400 340,900,700 340,900,700

RAY TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Richmond 50180 0 0 46,171,300 46,171,300 6,868,600 6,868,600

     
Total 0 0 46,171,300 46,171,300 6,868,600 6,868,600
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Richmond 50180 209,250,700 209,250,700 4,763,000 4,763,000 436,600 436,600

   
Total 209,250,700 209,250,700 4,763,000 4,763,000 436,600 436,600

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Richmond 50180 4,192,600 4,192,600 271,682,800 271,682,800

 
Total 4,192,600 4,192,600 271,682,800 271,682,800

RICHMOND CITY



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Armada               50050 14,810,000 14,810,000 564,800 564,800 1,071,700 1,071,700
Memphis 74120 9,325,900 9,325,900 602,400 602,400 0 0
Richmond 50180 15,126,500 15,126,500 5,434,600 5,434,600 1,147,500 1,147,500

     
Total 39,262,400 39,262,400 6,601,800 6,601,800 2,219,200 2,219,200
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Armada               50050 72,022,300 72,022,300 6,500 6,500 2,000 2,000
Memphis 74120 29,688,400 29,688,400 36,600 36,600 0 0
Richmond 50180 78,163,500 78,163,500 1,015,700 1,015,700 53,000 53,000

   
Total 179,874,200 179,874,200 1,058,800 1,058,800 55,000 55,000

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Armada               50050 10,486,800 10,486,800 98,964,100 98,964,100
Memphis 74120 13,035,400 13,035,400 52,688,700 52,688,700
Richmond 50180 12,272,900 12,272,900 113,213,700 113,213,700

 
Total 35,795,100 35,795,100 264,866,500 264,866,500

RICHMOND TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Fraser 50100 0 0 23,815,800 23,815,800 13,061,300 13,061,300
Roseville 50030 0 0 318,035,100 318,035,100 73,436,800 73,436,800

     
Total 0 0 341,850,900 341,850,900 86,498,100 86,498,100
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Fraser 50100 79,592,400 79,592,400 1,320,700 1,320,700 2,017,400 2,017,400
Roseville 50030 894,261,945 894,261,945 40,132,300 40,132,300 4,112,000 4,112,000

   
Total 973,854,345 973,854,345 41,453,000 41,453,000 6,129,400 6,129,400

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Fraser 50100 2,356,600 2,356,600 122,164,200 122,164,200
Roseville 50030 32,851,700 32,851,700 1,362,829,845 1,362,829,845

 
Total 35,208,300 35,208,300 1,484,994,045 1,484,994,045

ROSEVILLE



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Lakeshore 50120 0 0 68,416,700 68,416,700 6,976,200 6,976,200
Lakeview 50130 0 0 100,782,705 100,782,705 1,332,600 1,332,600
L'Anse Creuse 50140 0 0 0 0 0 0
South Lake 50200 0 0 144,591,300 144,591,300 4,672,200 4,672,200

     
Total 0 0 313,790,705 313,790,705 12,981,000 12,981,000
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Lakeshore 50120 843,133,000 843,133,000 8,767,800 8,767,800 58,100 58,100
Lakeview 50130 799,210,803 799,210,803 6,232,500 6,232,500 8,400 8,400
L'Anse Creuse 50140 2,873,800 2,873,800 0 0 0 0
South Lake 50200 625,499,600 625,499,600 10,618,000 10,618,000 119,500 119,500

   
Total 2,270,717,203 2,270,717,203 25,618,300 25,618,300 186,000 186,000

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Lakeshore 50120 16,286,400 16,286,400 943,638,200 943,638,200
Lakeview 50130 11,413,400 11,413,400 918,980,408 918,980,408
L'Anse Creuse 50140 19,800 19,800 2,893,600 2,893,600
South Lake 50200 15,649,500 15,649,500 801,150,100 801,150,100

 
Total 43,369,100 43,369,100 2,666,662,308 2,666,662,308

ST CLAIR SHORES



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Rochester 63260 0 0 0 0 0 0
Romeo 50190 0 0 52,798,600 52,798,600 0 0
Utica 50210 0 0 706,325,600 706,325,600 322,180,400 322,180,400

     
Total 0 0 759,124,200 759,124,200 322,180,400 322,180,400
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Rochester 63260 260,600 260,600 0 0 0 0
Romeo 50190 74,944,100 74,944,100 6,010,300 6,010,300 0 0
Utica 50210 3,905,416,600 3,905,416,600 61,889,400 61,889,400 16,916,400 16,916,400

   
Total 3,980,621,300 3,980,621,300 67,899,700 67,899,700 16,916,400 16,916,400

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Rochester 63260 21,400 21,400 282,000 282,000
Romeo 50190 1,658,300 1,658,300 135,411,300 135,411,300
Utica 50210 96,480,200 96,480,200 5,109,208,600 5,109,208,600

 
Total 98,159,900 98,159,900 5,244,901,900 5,244,901,900

SHELBY TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Utica 50210 0 0 578,276,500 578,276,500 311,479,400 311,479,400
Warren Con 50230 0 0 447,985,200 447,985,200 269,713,800 269,713,800

     
Total 0 0 1,026,261,700 1,026,261,700 581,193,200 581,193,200
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Utica 50210 3,066,366,900 3,066,366,900 66,399,600 66,399,600 19,406,500 19,406,500
Warren Con 50230 1,750,068,100 1,750,068,100 57,573,900 57,573,900 11,087,300 11,087,300

   
Total 4,816,435,000 4,816,435,000 123,973,500 123,973,500 30,493,800 30,493,800

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Utica 50210 76,346,600 76,346,600 4,118,275,500 4,118,275,500
Warren Con 50230 44,183,100 44,183,100 2,580,611,400 2,580,611,400

 
Total 120,529,700 120,529,700 6,698,886,900 6,698,886,900

STERLING HEIGHTS



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Utica 50210 0 0 149,000,699 149,000,699 2,612,300 2,612,300

     
Total 0 0 149,000,699 149,000,699 2,612,300 2,612,300
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Utica 50210 124,180,530 124,180,530 13,280,500 13,280,500 54,400 54,400

   
Total 124,180,530 124,180,530 13,280,500 13,280,500 54,400 54,400

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Utica 50210 6,517,100 6,517,100 295,645,529 295,645,529

 
Total 6,517,100 6,517,100 295,645,529 295,645,529

UTICA



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Center Line 50010 0 0 60,762,160 60,762,160 89,415,030 89,415,030
Eastpointe 50020 0 0 20,385,330 20,385,330 21,100,360 21,100,360
Fitzgerald 50090 0 0 76,505,320 76,505,320 145,612,470 145,612,470
Van Dyke 50220 0 0 74,457,410 74,457,410 177,214,760 177,214,760
Warren Con 50230 0 0 396,944,840 396,944,840 342,463,930 342,463,930
Warren Woods 50240 0 0 113,994,940 113,994,940 78,441,420 78,441,420
     
Total 0 0 743,050,000 743,050,000 854,247,970 854,247,970
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Center Line 50010 273,300,550 273,300,550 19,707,973 19,707,973 5,444,558 5,444,558
Eastpointe 50020 110,915,990 110,915,990 3,681,911 3,681,911 636,485 636,485
Fitzgerald 50090 280,381,770 280,381,770 43,793,656 43,793,656 14,242,578 14,242,578
Van Dyke 50220 258,315,688 258,315,688 56,404,345 56,404,345 18,834,170 18,834,170
Warren Con 50230 1,833,104,631 1,833,104,631 79,428,523 79,428,523 6,500,408 6,500,408
Warren Woods 50240 613,555,842 613,555,842 39,786,810 39,786,810 7,017,295 7,017,295
   
Total 3,369,574,471 3,369,574,471 242,803,218 242,803,218 52,675,494 52,675,494

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Center Line 50010 9,979,048 9,979,048 458,609,319 458,609,319
Eastpointe 50020 4,658,115 4,658,115 161,378,191 161,378,191
Fitzgerald 50090 40,237,831 40,237,831 600,773,625 600,773,625
Van Dyke 50220 41,094,299 41,094,299 626,320,672 626,320,672
Warren Con 50230 46,933,429 46,933,429 2,705,375,761 2,705,375,761
Warren Woods 50240 11,991,191 11,991,191 864,787,498 864,787,498
 
Total 154,893,913 154,893,913 5,417,245,066 5,417,245,066

WARREN



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV

School District
Rochester 63260 0 0 0 0 1,052,500 1,052,500
Romeo 50190 16,483,000 16,483,000 168,311,500 168,311,500 26,307,400 26,307,400
Utica 50210 0 0 12,750,500 12,750,500 9,398,300 9,398,300

     
Total 16,483,000 16,483,000 181,062,000 181,062,000 36,758,200 36,758,200
       
 Residential Residential Com Personal Com Personal Ind Personal Ind Personal
 AV CEV AV CEV AV CEV
School District
Rochester 63260 96,757,400 96,757,400 190,800 190,800 0 0
Romeo 50190 1,447,253,946 1,447,253,946 13,904,900 13,904,900 26,314,700 26,314,700
Utica 50210 231,038,500 231,038,500 62,800 62,800 81,700 81,700

   
Total 1,775,049,846 1,775,049,846 14,158,500 14,158,500 26,396,400 26,396,400

 Unit Total Unit Total
 Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 AV CEV Assessed Value CEV
School District
Rochester 63260 1,100,300 1,100,300 99,101,000 99,101,000
Romeo 50190 54,695,900 54,695,900 1,753,271,346 1,753,271,346
Utica 50210 15,939,700 15,939,700 269,271,500 269,271,500

 
Total 71,735,900 71,735,900 2,121,643,846 2,121,643,846

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP



M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2022 GOVERNMENTAL UNIT SUMMARY OF ASSESSED VALUES 
EXCLUDING REN ZONES AS OF MARCH BOARD OF REVIEW

4/12/2022

Property Class Assessed Value CEV

Agricultural 220,248,750 220,248,750
Commercial 5,788,324,737 5,788,324,737
Industrial 2,820,891,870 2,820,891,870
Residential 32,133,108,137 32,133,108,137

Commercial Personal 769,098,674 769,098,674
Industrial Personal 209,263,269 209,263,269
Utility Personal 1,021,279,613 1,021,279,613

TOTAL 42,962,215,050 42,962,215,050
Total Real 40,962,573,494 40,962,573,494
Total Personal 1,999,641,556 1,999,641,556

COUNTYWIDE TOTALS


